
Helyezés Rajtszám Cím

1 1 Budapest XVII.

Vezető:

Nedermann Balázs 8,950 7,650 8,800 25,400

Androsits Zádor 9,000 8,550 9,600 27,150

Néder Nimród 9,150 7,850 9,250 26,250

Erdei Merse Pál 9,250 8,600 9,500 27,350

Záhonyi Benedek 9,250 7,650 9,500 26,400

Sas Nándor 9,500 8,550 9,500 27,550

Össz: 37,150 33,550 38,100 108,800

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím

2 2 Budapest XVIII.

Vezető:

Szöllősi Nándor 9,100 8,850 9,150 27,100

Felvinczy Csongor 9,000 8,650 9,300 26,950

Deli Soma 9,350 8,950 9,350 27,650

Sántha Attila 9,000 8,450 9,450 26,900

Tóth Roland 9,100 8,300 8,800 26,200

Vendrey Tamás 8,800 8,350 8,600 25,750

Össz: 36,550 34,900 37,250 108,700

TORNA DIÁKOLIMPIA® BUDAPESTI DÖNTŐ 2016/2017 tanév

II. korcsoport "B" kategória
fiú csapatbajnokság

Budapest

Név: Össz.

Sasvári László

Kossuth Lajos Ált. Isk.

Oroszi Margit

Gloriett Ált. Isk.

Össz.Név:



1 Deli Soma Budapest XVIII. Gloriett Ált. Isk. 9,350 8,950 9,350 27,650

2 Sas Nándor Budapest XVII. Kossuth Lajos Ált. Isk. 9,500 8,550 9,500 27,550

3 Erdei Merse Pál Budapest XVII. Kossuth Lajos Ált. Isk. 9,250 8,600 9,500 27,350

4 Androsits Zádor Budapest XVII. Kossuth Lajos Ált. Isk. 9,000 8,550 9,600 27,150

5 Szöllősi Nándor Budapest XVIII. Gloriett Ált. Isk. 9,100 8,850 9,150 27,100

6 Felvinczy Csongor Budapest XVIII. Gloriett Ált. Isk. 9,000 8,650 9,300 26,950

7 Sántha Attila Budapest XVIII. Gloriett Ált. Isk. 9,000 8,450 9,450 26,900

8 Záhonyi Benedek Budapest XVII. Kossuth Lajos Ált. Isk. 9,250 7,650 9,500 26,400

9 Néder Nimród Budapest XVII. Kossuth Lajos Ált. Isk. 9,150 7,850 9,250 26,250

10 Tóth Roland Budapest XVIII. Gloriett Ált. Isk. 9,100 8,300 8,800 26,200

11 Görbedi Zsolt Budapest XVIII. Gloriett Ált. Isk. 9,150 8,150 8,850 26,150

12 Vendrey Tamás Budapest XVIII. Gloriett Ált. Isk. 8,800 8,350 8,600 25,750

13 Nedermann Balázs Budapest XVII. Kossuth Lajos Ált. Isk. 8,950 7,650 8,800 25,400

Név

Budapest, 2017. február 11.

Hely. Cím

egyéni bajnokság
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